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Priimek in Ime
FERDO CIGLER
MARKO JESOVNIK
IGOR SONJAK
MATEJ RAZDEVSEK
STANISLAV KORDEZ
MATIJAZ LAZNIK
MATIJAS OBRETAN
JOZE RAMSAK
FRANC ZAGAR
BRANKO OSLOVNIK
MIRAN KOPMAJER
BORIS VERDNIK
JOZEKASPAR

TONE ZAJC

MAKS MATAVS
SLAVKO HANZEKOVIC
SLAVKO HANZEKOVIC
VLADO KRIZOVNIK
MIHA DEBELAK
KOTNIK MATEJ
VINKO SONJAK
MITJA MARIN

MIRO SIMETINGER
DRAGO LAZNIK
ZAGARFRANC
MATJAZ ALTENBAHER
BOJAN GOLOB
MARJAN STAVDEKER
IGOR SONJAK

OTO GACNIK
VLADO BRICMAN
MAKS MATAVS
ZVONE FRANC
GOLOB TONE

DENIS DRETNIK
ZELJKO BALIAK
MARKO GOLOB
CVETO KOTNIK
KRIZOVNIK VLADO
KOS PETER

RUDI ABRAHAM
ANDRAZ KREVH
DENIS DRETNIK
ZVONE FRANC

ROBI PREGLAV

IVO ROPIC

DARKO TOPOLOVEC

Klub

PERGOLA HISE
PERGOLA HISE
TRO KOROTAN
FUZINAR
SPEDICIJA RCM
FUZINAR
PERGOLA HISE
SPEDICIJA RCM
TRO KOROTAN
SG

FUZINAR
SPEDICIJA RCM
SG

SG

SG

TRO KOROTAN
TRO KOROTAN
SOSTANI
FUZINAR

SG

TRO KOROTAN
TRO KOROTAN
SPEDICIJA RCM
FUZINAR

TRO KOROTAN
DRAVOGRAD TRO
FUZINAR

TRO KOROTAN
TRO KOROTAN
PERGOLA HISE
DRAVOGRAD TRO
SG

SPEDICIJA RCM
DRAVOGRAD TRO
TRO KOROTAN
SG

DRAVOGRAD TRO
SG

SOSTAN!J
SPEDICIJA RCM
SPEDICIJA RCM
SG

TRO KOROTAN
SPEDICIJA RCM
DRAVOGRAD TRO
SPEDICIJA RCM
SPEDICIJA RCM

Polno
385
388
398
390
371
365
379
368
363
380
391
380
385
367
377
377
378
343
354
371
358
348
359
331
355
386
356
353
381
364
367
364
347
349
356
360
361
352
360
353
359
360
349
358
327
355
338

Cis¢enje
223
214
201
200
209
213
199
200
204
184
173
183
173
188
178
177
172
205
194
176
188
196
184
211
186
155
184
182
151
167
163
164
179
176
169
165
163
171
159
165
158
156
166
146
149
121
136

Prazno SKUPAJ

2
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608
602
599
590
580
578
578
568
567
564
564
563
558
555
555
554
550
548
548
547
546
544
543
542
541
541
540
535
532
531
530
528
526
525
525
525
524
523
519
518
517
516
515
504
476
476
474
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Priimek in Ime
PROSEN MILAN
CAPELNIK JURE
CAPELNIK JURE
SRECKO HOVNIK
LORENCI STEFAN
LUBEJ RUDI
HOVNIK SRECKO
ALEKSIC MILOJE
NOVOTNIK DANU
LORENCI STEFAN
SKRIVARNIK TONI
KORDEZ DRAGO
CEDULA JAKOB
TISNIKAR DRAGO ML
ODER VLADO
KOLARIC BORIS
SENICA BORIS
KOVACIC ROBI
MORI SIMON
ZDRAVKO SENICA
JELEN FILIP

ODER VLADO
KORDEZ DRAGO
COFATI UROS
MORI SIMON
VADNJAL BOJAN
VADNJAL BOJAN
PROJE BOJAN

Klub

DU MEZICA
DU MEZICA
DU MEZICA
DU MEZICA
DU MEZICA
DU MISLINJA
DUMEZICA
DU VELENJE
DU MEZICA
DU MEZICA
DU PREVALIE
DU MEZICA
DU MISLINJA
DU MISLINJA
DU MISLINJA
CRNA
RAVNE
PREVALIE
PREVALIE
PREVALIE
CRNA

DU MISLINJA
DU MEZICA
CRNA
PREVALIE
PREVALIE
PREVALIE
DU PREVALIE

Polno
391
380
355
361
357
369
355
364
369
350
352
357
362
354
353
361
333
352
327
331
327
352
338
360
338
326
310
314

Cis¢enje
190
185
198
182
184
171
183
171
156
173
164
155
149
155
154
144
170
149
172
158
156
130
137
112
119
119
108
87

Prazno SKUPAJ

5
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581
565
553
543
541
540
538
535
525
523
516
512
511
509
507
505
503
501
499
489
483
482
475
472
457
445
418
401
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Priimek in Ime
PETRA PUHNER
PIA SAMEC

BRINA PUHNER
KATJA GRUBELNIK
MARTA LURSAK

Klub
MIKLAVZ
SG
MIKLAVZ
FUZINAR
FUZINAR

Polno
385
338
351
360
326

Cis¢enje
200
218
154
141
171

Prazno

6
6
8
8
14

SKUPAIJ
585
556
505
501
497



Priimek in Ime
1 IVANKA SABLJAR
2 MILENA NAPOTNIK
3 BERNARDA MATJASEC
4 CVETA DEBELAK
5 JOZICA OBOJNIK
6 IRENA KORDEZ
7 OLGA ROBIN
8 MARJANA SONJAK
9 CVETKA BERLOZNIK
10 IDA DLOPST
11 DANICA GOSNAK

Klub

DU PREVALIE
DU CRNA
PREVALIE
DU CRNA

DU CRNA

DU CRNA

DU PREVALIE
DU PREVALIE
DU PREVALIE
DU PREVALIE
DUPREVALIE

Polno Cis¢enje

365
360
350
353
351
347
341
351
317
307
261

165
165
164
156
156
154
133
123
138
108

76

Prazno SKUPAJ
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14

8

8
12
16
17
12
17
40

530
525
514
509
507
501
474
474
455
415
337



	m
	nem
	z
	nez

